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Main Features
3 Functions
Thermostat
Galvanized side walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H: 53 x 41 x 34 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
54 x 45,5 x 35 cm
(Box + Polyfoam) 
W x D x H: 57 x 47 x 37 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Turbo Fan
Thermostat
Galvanized side walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H: 53 x 41 x 34 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
54 x 45,5 x 35 cm
(Box + Polyfoam) 
W x D x H: 57 x 47 x 37 cm

Main Features
3 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanized side walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H: 53 x 41 x 34 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
54 x 45,5 x 35 cm
(Box + Polyfoam) 
W x D x H: 57 x 47 x 37 cm

Main Features
5 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Turbo Fan
Rotisserie
Thermostat
Galvanized side walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H: 53 x 41 x 34 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
54 x 45,5 x 35 cm
(Box + Polyfoam) 
W x D x H: 57 x 47 x 37 cm

Main Features
3 Functions

Mechanical Timer
Thermostat

 Galvanized side walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L

W x D x H: 53 x 41 x 34 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 
54 x 45,5 x 35 cm
(Box + Polyfoam) 

W x D x H: 57 x 47 x 37 cm
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31753125 RUSTIC 3145

6135 3125

3100 SERIES
OVEN FEATURES
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3100 SERIES
OVEN SPECIFICATION

Model

Capacity (L)

Voltage (v)

Frequency (Hz)

Functions

Oven Type

Double Glass

Timer

Thermostat

Turbo Fan

Grill

Interior  Accessory

Rotisserie

Interior Light

Shelf Positions

Side Shelves

Packing

Oven Power

Hotplates

6135

32

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

-

Yes

-

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

-

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

-

3125

32

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

-

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

-

3125

32

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

-

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

-

3175

32

220-240

50

4

Static + Fan

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

Hologen

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

-

3145

32

220-240

50

5

Static + Fan + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

Yes

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Yes

Hologen

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

-

Color Options: Black, White, Beige, Turqouise, Claret Red, Orange, Pink, Fuschia 



Main Features
3 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom, 
Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 40 L
W x D x H: 63 x 41 x 33 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): 
W x D x H:
65 x 45 x 36,5 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Rotisserie
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom,
Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 40 L
W x D x H: 63 x 41 x 33 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
65 x 45 x 36,5 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom,
Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 40 L
W x D x H: 63 x 41 x 33 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
65 x 45 x 36,5 cm

Main Features
5 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Rotisserie
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom, 
Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 40 L
W x D x H: 63 x 41 x 33 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
65 x 45 x 36,5 cm

Main Features
3 Functions

Rustic Design
Mechanical Timer

Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom, 

Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 40 L

W x D x H: 63 x 41 x 33 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): 

W x D x H:
65 x 45 x 36,5 cm

3

35403575 3545

3520 3520 RUSTIC

3500 SERIES
OVEN FEATURES

118



119 4

3500 SERIES
OVEN SPECIFICATION

Model

Capacity (L)

Voltage (v)

Frequency (Hz)

Functions

Oven Type

Double Glass

Timer

Thermostat

Turbo Fan

Grill

Interior  Accessory

Rotisserie

Interior Light

Shelf Positions

Side Shelves

Packing

Oven Power

Hotplates

Widen Back Cover (Borekci)

3520

40

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

Hologen

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

-

-

3520 RUSTIC

40

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

Hologen

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

-

-

3575

45

220-240

50

4

Static + Fan

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

Hologen

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

-

Yes

3540

40

220-240

50

4

Static + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

Yes

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Yes

Hologen

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

-

-

3545

40

220-240

50

5

Static + Fan + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

Yes

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Yes

Hologen

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

-

-

Color Options: Black, White, Beige, Turqouise, Claret Red, Orange, Pink, Fuschia 



Main Features
5 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Rotisserie
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom, 
Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H: 
60 x 41 x 32 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
56,5 x 47,5 x 36,5 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Rotisserie
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H:
51,5 x 45 x 31,5 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
56,5 x 47,5 x 36,5 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H:
51,5 x 45 x 31,5 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 5
6,5 x 47,5 x 36,5 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H:
51,5 x 45 x 31,5 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 5
6,5 x 47,5 x 36,5 cm

Main Features
5 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Rotisserie
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H: 
51,5 x 45 x 31,5 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
56,5 x 47,5 x 36,5 cm

Main Features
3 Functions
Rustic Design
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 32 L
W x D x H:
51,5 x 45 x 31,5 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
56,5 x 47,5 x 36,5 cm

5

5345 SERIES

5340 SERIES

5375 SERIES

5320 SERIES 5320 RUSTIC

5360 SERIES

5300 SERIES OVEN FEATURES
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5300 SERIES
OVEN SPECIFICATION

Model

Capacity (L)

Voltage (v)

Frequency (Hz)

Functions

Oven Type

Double Glass

Timer

Thermostat

Turbo Fan

Grill

Interior  Accessory

Rotisserie

Interior Light

Shelf Positions

Side Shelves

Packing

Oven Power

Hotplates

5320 SERIES

32

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

Optional

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

-

5345

32

220-240

50

5

Static + Fan + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

Yes

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Yes

Optional

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

-

5375

32

220-240

50

4

Static + Fan

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

Optional

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

-

5340 

32

220-240

50

4

Static + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

Yes

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Yes

Optional

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

-

5360 SERIES

32

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

-

Optional

3

Embedded

Polyfoam + Box

1420 W

1000+1500 W

Color Options: Black, White, Beige, Turqouise, Claret Red, Orange, Pink, Fuschia 



Main Features
3 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 20 L
W x D x H:
44 x 44 x 33 cm

Technical Features
(Box): W x D x H: 48 x 47 x 37,5 cm

Main Features
5 Functions
Turbo Fan
Rotisserie
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 20 L
W x D x H: 44 x 44 x 33 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:
48 x 47 x 37,5 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 20 L
W x D x H:
44 x 44 x 33 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 48 x 47 x 37,5 cm

8500 SERIES
OVEN FEATURES

7

8520

8589

8525

122
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Model

Capacity (L)

Voltage (v)

Frequency (Hz)

Functions

Oven Type

Double Glass

Timer

Thermostat

Turbo Fan

Grill

Interior  Accessory

Rotisserie

Interior Light

Shelf Positions

Side Shelves

Packing

Oven Power

Hotplates

8520

20

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Rectangle

1 x Round Enamelled

-

Hologen

3

Bar

Polyfoam + Box

1000 W

-

8525

20

220-240

50

4

Static + Fan

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Rectangle 

1 x Round Enamelled

-

Hologen

3

Bar

Polyfoam + Box

1000 W

-

8589

20

220-240

50

5

Static + Fan + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

Yes

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Rectangle

1 x Round Enamelled

Yes

Hologen

3

Bar

Polyfoam + Box

1000 W

-

Color Options: Black, White, Grey, Beige, Orange, Pink, Fuschia

8500 SERIES
OVEN SPECIFICATION



Main Features
3 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 70 L
W x D x H: 63 x  53 x 40 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 65 x 54 x 41 cm

Main Features
5 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Rotisserie
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 70 L
W x D x H: 63 x  53 x 40 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 65 x 54 x 41 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 70 L
W x D x H: 63 x  53 x 40 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 65 x 54 x 41 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Rotisserie
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Side Walls

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 70 L
W x D x H: 63 x  53 x 40 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 65 x 54 x 41

9300 SERIES
OVEN FEATURES

9

9320

9345

9325 9340
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9300 SERIES
OVEN  SPECIFICATION

Model

Capacity (L)

Voltage (v)

Frequency (Hz)

Functions

Oven Type

Double Glass

Timer

Thermostat

Turbo Fan

Grill

Interior  Accessory

Rotisserie

Interior Light

Shelf Positions

Side Shelves

Packing

Oven Power

Hotplates

9320

70

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Rectangle 

1 x Round Enamelled

-

Hologen

3

Bar

Polyfoam + Box

2000 / 2500 W

-

9325

70

220-240

50

4

Static + Fan

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

-

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Rectangle

1 x Round Enamelled

-

Hologen

3

Bar

Polyfoam + Box

2000 / 2500 W

-

9340

70

220-240

50

4

Static + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

Yes

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Rectangle

1 x Round Enamelled

Yes

Hologen

3

Bar

Polyfoam + Box

2000 / 2500 W

-

9345

70

220-240

50

5

Static + Fan + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

Yes

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Rectangle

1 x Round Enamelled

Yes

Hologen

3

Bar

Polyfoam + Box

2000 / 2500 W

-

Color Options: Black, White, Grey, Beige, Claret Red, Stainless Steel (Panel)



Main Features
5 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Rotisserie
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom, 
Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 45 L
W x D x H: 60 x 41 x 32 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:64 x 47 x 39 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Turbo Fan
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom,
Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 45 L
W x D x H: 60 x 41 x 32 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 64 x 47 x 39 cm

Main Features
3 Functions
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom, 
Enamelled Sides
Double Hotplate

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 45 L
W x D x H: 60 x 41 x 39 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:64 x 47 x 43,5 cm

Main Features
3 Functions
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom, 
Enamelled Sides
Triple Hotplate

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 45 L
W x D x H: 60 x 41 x 39 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H:64 x 47 x 43,5 cm

11

13520

13545

13575

13576

13540

13577

13500 SERIES
OVEN FEATURES

Main Features
3 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom,
Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 45 L
W x D x H: 60 x 41 x 32 cm

Box Dimensions
Oven Capacity: 45 L
W x D x H: 60 x 41 x 32 cm

Main Features
4 Functions
Mechanical Timer
Rotisserie
Thermostat
Galvanised Top & Bottom,
Enamelled Sides

Technical Features
Oven Capacity: 45 L
W x D x H: 60 x 41 x 32 cm

Box Dimensions
(Box): W x D x H: 64 x 47 x 39 cm

126
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13500 SERIES
OVEN  SPECIFICATION

Model

Capacity (L)

Voltage (v)

Frequency (Hz)

Functions

Oven Type

Double Glass

Timer

Thermostat

Turbo Fan

Grill

Rotisserie

Interior Light

Shelf Positions

Side Shelves

Interior Accessory

Packing

Oven Power

Hotplates

Widen Back Cover (Borekci)

13520

40

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

- 

Hologen

3

Embedded

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

-

-

13575

45

220-240

50

4

Static + Fan

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

-

-

-

Hologen

3

Embedded

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

-

Yes

13540

40

220-240

50

4

Static + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Hologen

3

Embedded

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

-

-

13545

40

220-240

50

5

Static + Fan + Rotisserie

Optional

Mechanical Timer

Yes

Yes

Yes

-

Hologen

3

Embedded

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

-

-

13576

45

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

-

Yes

-

-

-

Hologen

3

Embedded

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

1000 + 1500 W

Yes

13577

45

220-240

50

3

Static

Optional

-

Yes

-

-

Yes

Hologen

3

Embedded

1 x Cr-ni grid, 1 x Enamelled 

Rectangle Tray

Polyfoam + Box

1800 W or 1450 W

1000 + 1500 + 450 W

Yes

Color Options: Black, White, Beige, Grey, Claret Red, Pink, Orange, Fuschia
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